

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO.3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1124 OF 2007

UTTARANCHAL GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHANDRA ANTHWAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay in filing the copy of SLP is condoned. It may be served through the  
concerned High Court at the earliest.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar