

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1124 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

UTTARANCHAL GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHANDRA ANTHWAL AND ORS,

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1125 of 2007
Civil Appeal NO. 1126 of 2007

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Respondents have appeared.
Original record has been received.
Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar