

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 4-5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1124 OF 2007

UTTARANCHAL GRAMIN BANK &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH CHANDRA ANTHWAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and stay/direction and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Udit Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 5/2010

The application is allowed subject to just  
exceptions.

I.A. NO. 4/2010

No orders are called for at this stage.  
The application is dismissed accordingly.(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master